
SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY
 

• 
D-52 September Term 2008 

F:~ lIED 
IN THE MATTER OF 

rAA 03 ZOO9 
MARC M. ORLOW, 

/)Jzjd//a::",~J7 AMENDED ORDER 
AN ATTORNEY AT LAW ~LER¥_--) 

(Attorney No. 007481993) 

The Disciplinary Review Board having filed with the Court 

its decision in DRB 08-231, concluding that MARC M. ORLOW of 

CHERRY HILL, who was admitted to the bar of this State in 1993, 

should be suspended from the practice of law for a period of 

• three months for violating RPC 1.2 (dl (counseling or assisting 

client in conduct the attorney knows is illegal, criminal or 

fraudulent or preparing a written instrument containing terms the 

attorney knows are expressly prohibited by law), RPC 

1.2(e) (failing to advise client of limitations on attorney'S 

conduct when client expects assistance not permitted by RPCs) , 

and RPC 8.4(C) (conduct involving dishonesty, fraud, deceit or 

misrepresentation), and good cause appearing; 

It is ORDERED that MARC M. ORLOW is suspended from the 

practice of law for a period of three months and until the 

further Order of the Court, effective February 13, 2009; and it 

• is~' further 



ORDERED that respondent comply with Rule 1:20-20 dealing 

with	 suspended attorneys; and it is further 

ORDERED that pursuant to Rule 1:20-20(c), respondent's • 
failure to comply with the Affidavit of Compliance requirement of 

Rule 1:20-20(b) (15) may (1) preclude the Disciplinary Review 

Board from considering respondent's petition for reinstatement 

for a period of up to six months from the date respondent files 

proof of compliance; (2) be found to constitute a violation of 

RPC 8.1(b) and RPC 8.4(C); and (3) provide a basis for an action 

for contempt pursuant to Rule 1:10-2; and it is further 

ORDERED that the entire record of this matter be made a 

permanent part of respondent's file as an attorney at law of this 

State; and it is further •ORDERED that respondent reimburse the Disciplinary Oversight 

Committee for appropriate administrative costs and actual 

expenses incurred in the prosecution of this matter, as provided 

in Rule 1:20-17. 

WITNESS, the Honorable Stuart Rabner, Chief Justice, at 

Trenton, this 2nd day of March, 2009. 

,~, :"iJlcldu,;:,u i~i,~ Hue copy .. 
Aiginal on file in my office 

CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT • 
COURT 
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SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY 
D-52 september Term 2008 

f" ..IN THE MATTER OF e'" ,
I' ~, 

MARC M. ORLOW, m 0 3 ll~J:JORDER 
AN ATTORNEY AT LAW 

(Attorney No. 007481993) ~1fr5 

This matter having been duly presented to the Court on the 

motion of respondent, MARC M. ORLOW, to modify the Order filed in 

this matter on February 13, 2009, by amending the effective date 

• of respondent's suspension from practice, and the Office of 

Attorney Ethics having interposed no objection to the relief 

sought, and good cause appearing; 

It is ORDERED that the motion to modify the Order filed 

February 13, 2009, is granted. 

WITNESS, the Honorable Stuart Rabner, Chief Justice, at 

Trenton, this 2nd day of March, 2009, 

_ ;',.1' '-'8'--'" :~;' ,; de l.;0p'J' 
riginal on file In my office 

CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT 

CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT 
tV '-c,0J::V 
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MARC M. ORLOW, FEB 132009 
ORDER 

AN ATTORNEY AT LAW 

(Attorney No. 007481993) 

• 

The Disciplinary Review Board having filed with the Court 

its decision in DRB 08-231, concluding that MARC M. ORLOW of 

CHERRY HILL, who was admitted to the bar of this State in 1993, 

should be suspended from the practice of law for a period of 

three months for violating RPC 1.2 (d) (counseling or assisting 

client in conduct the attorney knows is illegal, criminal or 

fraudulent or preparing a written instrument containing terms the 

attorney knows are expressly prohibited by law), RPC 

1.2(e) (failing to advise client of limitations on attorney's 

conduct when client expects assistance not permitted by RPCs) , 

and RPC 8.4(c) (conduct involving dishonesty, fraud, deceit or 

misrepresentation), and good cause appearing; 

It is ORDERED that MARC M. ORLOW is suspended from the 

practice of law for a period of three months and until the 

• further Order of the Court, effective March 13, 2009; and it is 

further 



ORDERED that respondent comply with Rule 1:20-20 dealing 

with suspended attorneys; and it is further 

ORDERED that pursuant to Rule 1:20-20(c), respondent's • 
failure to comply with the Affidavit of Compliance requirement of 

Rule 1:20-20(b) (15) may (1) preclude the Disciplinary Review 

Board from considering respondent's petition for reinstatement 

for a period of up to six months from the date respondent files 

proof of compliance; (2) be found to constitute a violation of 

RPC 8.1(b) and RPC 8.4(c); and (3) provide a basis for an action 

for contempt pursuant to Rule 1:10-2; and it is further 

ORDERED that the entire record of this matter be made a 

permanent part of respondent's file as an attorney at law of this 

State; and it is further •
ORDERED that respondent reimburse the Disciplinary Oversight 

Committee for appropriate administrative costs and actual 

expenses incurred in the prosecution of this matter, as provided 

in Rule 1:20-17. 

WITNESS, the Honorable Stuart Rabner, Chief Justice, at 

Trenton, this lOth day of February, 2009. 

t',,';VyViHu ;~. JL.lB copy 
,< riginal on file in my office 
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(Attorney No. 0074Bl993)
 

• 

This matter having been dUly presented to the Court on the 

petition of respondent, MARC M. ORLOW, for review of the decision 

of the Disciplinary Review Board in DRB 08-231, and good cause 

appearing; 

It is ORDERED that the petition for review is denied. 

WITNESS, the Honorable Stuart Rabner, Chief Justice, at 

Trenton, this lOth day of February, 2009. 

:, 1 ,--'u....' ;i JB copy·, 
_riginal on fife In my office. 

#att,U-~ 
CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT• 


